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Guy Pamela Small Animal Assistant Professor SAC  

Room 120   

334-727-4147   pguy@tuskegee.edu 

Hassan Mohammed Pathobiology Microbiology Diagnostic 

Teaching Laboratory 

Technologist 

Rosenwald Hall 334-724-4109  mhommed@tuskegee.edu 

 

Hayden Karl Pathobiology Histotechnologist Williams-Bowie 334-724-4111  khayden@tuskegee.edu 

Hemmings 
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Martin Thomas Admission and 

Recruitment 

Consultant 114 Patterson 

Hall 

334-727-8473   tmartin@tuskegee.edu 

Martinez Marcela 

Apuy 

Pathobiology Pathology Intern A402 Patterson 

Hall 

334-727-8511  mapuymartinez@tuskegee.edu 

 

McCloud Anthony Dean’s Office Exec. Director of 

Veterinary Administration 

H-Building 

Rm #3 

334-724-4166  amccloud@tuskegee.edu 

 

McKenzie David Large Animal Professor and Department 

Head 

LACS Room 

107 

334-724-4122 334-322-6014 dmckenzie@tuskegee.edu 

Mohamed Abdelrahman Pathobiology Associate Professor Rosenwald 307 334-727-8729   amohamed@tuskegee.edu 

Montgomery Linda Small Animal Instructor SACS Room 

119  

334-724-4131   lmontgomery@tuskegee.edu  

Nashar Toufic Pathobiology Associate Professor/ 

Department Head 

A403 Patterson 

Hall 

334-727-8366   tnashar@tuskegee.edu 
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Office of Academic and Student Affairs                                                    Ms. Deetra Benn 

Dr. Ebony Gilbreath                                                                                Director of Student Affairs 

Associate Dean                                                                                              Director of Student 

Affairs  

Last Name First Name Title Location Office Phone 



Bryant  Degrate   Freight Hauler Patterson Hall      dbryant@tuskegee.edu 

Johnson  Fred  Maintenance Engineer A407 Patterson Hall  334-421-1885  334-421-1885  fjohnson@tuskegee.edu  

Office of Resource Development and External Relations  

Vacant  

Executive Director   

Last Name First Name Title Location Office Phone 

Number 

Mobile/Cell Email Address  

Vacant    Executive Director 301 Patterson Hall 334-724-4178     

Ortiz   Kim  Director, Alumni Relations 

& Engagement Initiatives 

Coordinator, Strategic 

Planning & Development 

308 Patterson Hall  334-727-8470  koritz@tuskegee.edu 

King  Carrie   308 Patterson Hall 334-727-8470   334-724-5005 cking@tuskegee.edu 

Omer  Moawia   Database Administrator 304 Patterson Hall 334-727-8960  334-552-0692 momer@tuskegee.edu 

Office of Educational Technology & IT Support  

Damien Sears, Director  

Last Name First Name







 

Departments 
 

  



Department of Biomedical Sciences 

Dr. Wirtu, Department Head     

Last Name First Name Title Location Office Phone 

Number 

Mobile/Cell Email Address  

Bedi  Deepa  Associate Professor  307 Patterson Hall



McKenzie  David  Adjunct Professor    334-724-4122    dmckenzie@tuskegee.edu  

Oranye  Nelson  Associate Professor  Williams-Bowie 106  334-724-4592    noranye@tukegee.edu  

Ward   



Department of Pathobiology  

Dr. Toufic Nashar, Department Head  

Last Name First Name Title Location Office Phone 

Number 

Mobile/Cell Email Address  

Yazeed  Abdelmageed  

  

Assistant 

Professor/Director Dx 

Lab 

308 Patterson Hall  334-727-8553    vabdelmageed@tuskegee.edu  

Adams  Alexis  Medical Record 

Tech/Supervisor  

2107 Williams-

Bowie  

    aadams@tuskegee.edu  

Abebe  Woubit  Professor/Director 

Food Animal Health 

and Food safety  

105 Williams-Bowie  334-727-8278    wabdala@tuskegee.du  

Alexander  Deloris  Associate Professor  2007 Williams-

Bowie  

334-724-4550  334-552-0609  dalexander@tuskegee.edu  

Anderson  Dennis  Associate Professor  P128 Clinical 

Anatomy  

334-724-4102    danderson@tuskegee.edu  

Awad  Monira  Medical Technologist/ 

Clinical Laboratory 

Scientist  

2049 Williams-

Bowie  

334-724-4109    mawad@tuskegee.edu  

Baker  Edward   Necropsy Technician  Post Mortem Bldg  334-724-4112  334-424-1504  ebaker@tuskegee.edu  

 



Idriss  

mailto:statumsmith@tuskegee.edu
mailto:malkhal@tuskegee.edu
mailto:naoi@tuskegee.edu
mailto:Jdavis2@tuskegee.edu
mailto:lgotthelf@tuskegee.edu


mailto:pguy@tuskegee.edu
mailto:dhemmings@tuskegee.edu
mailto:thubbard@tuskegee.edu
mailto:hking@tuskegee.edu
mailto:llinn@tuskegee.edu
mailto:jleonard@tuskegee.edu
mailto:mmack@tuskegee.edu
mailto:lmontgomery@tuskegee.edu
mailto:jnolan@tuskegee.edu
mailto:dpalmer@tuskegee.edu
mailto:jpannell@tuskegee.edu
mailto:apressley@tuskegee.edu
mailto:dseunarine@tuskegee.edu
mailto:mthompson1@tuskegee.edu
mailto:mtucker@tuskgee.edu
mailto:swalker2@tuskegee.edu
mailto:mwashington@tuskegee.edu

